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PRIMARY FOUR SCIENCE
Name:

Name one natural source of light

. [dentify the type of root system shown below

. example of a flowering plant

. Give one function of leaves to a plant



. In the space below draw and name one item used for cleaning our bodies

. |dentify one layer of soil

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Write one example of a plant with prop roots



SKCTION B
. Match animals with their young ones

Cow piglet

Sheep calf

Goat lamp

Pig kid
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b) Apart from tsetse flies, name any other two examples of vectors
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. Write down any two properties of air
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b) Mention two components of air
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Study the diagram below and answer questions that follow
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a) How many stages has the insect above under go



51. How are the following plants propagated?
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b) What is plant propagation?



52. ldentify the use of the following body organs
a)
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55. Draw and name any four garden tools




